
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
57
73
31
47
30
81
60
48
59
79
24
64
61
88

Name
MARCEL BANCHER DE OLIVEIR
PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
FRANCISCO LUIZ GOUVEA NET
LEANDRO FERREIRA LIMA
FILIPPO STSIANO
RODRIGO BUSCARIOLLI D. BOR
MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
LEANDRO PIARULLI DE SOUZA
MARCELO A NUNES DE SIQUEI
RINALDO SCUOPPO
FELIPE GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA S
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
MARCOS FUGISE
THIAGO SANGUINETTI DA SILV

Class
A
D
B
A
B
B
A
D
B
PREMIUM B
B
A
C
B

Best Tm
1:34.514
1:37.555
1:39.465
1:39.997
1:40.183
1:41.833
1:42.061
1:43.211
1:43.682
1:44.283
1:44.609
1:46.056
1:47.107
1:49.981

Diff
-

+3.041
+4.951
+5.483
+5.669
+7.319
+7.547
+8.697
+9.168
+9.769

+10.095
+11.542
+12.593
+15.467

2nd Best
1:36.491
1:39.938
1:42.352
1:41.555
1:42.747
1:42.486
1:42.921
2:02.767
1:46.440
1:44.361
1:45.137
1:47.410
1:47.519
1:50.369

Laps
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
4

Modelo
V4
PANIGALE 
SRAD 1000
S1000RR
S1000 RR
S1000RR
PANIGALE 
ZX6R
S1000RR
PANIGALE 
GSX-R 750
V4S
DAYTONA 6

Best Spd
102,842
99,636
97,723
97,203
97,022
95,450
95,237
94,176
93,748
93,208
92,917
91,650
90,750
88,379

Co

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Day Cesar Barros
Track

7B

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Cesar Barros Experience
Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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